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Alla matt ar i centimeter. All measurements are in centimeters.

Material

TEXSTAR

SERVICE SHIRT

SH16 Unisex

STORLEK/SIZE XS S

Brostvidd/Chest 104 110
Bottenvidd/Bottom 97 108
Armléngd/Sleeve 62 64

Plaggldngd mb/

Center backlength 77 79

Poplin 65 % polyester, 35 % bomull, 160 g/m?2.

116

114

66

81

122

120

68

83

XL

128

126

70

85

2XL
134
132
72

87

Tvattrad/
Washing
instruction

3XL 4xL
140 146
138 144
74 76
89 91

Q-nummer/
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